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CATEGORY B C DA

DELTA, UTAH

DELTA, UTAH

(DTA)

(DTA)

DELTA MUNI

DELTA MUNI

AL-113 (FAA)

4759

NA

S-35

5500-1 5500-2
741 (800-2   )741 (800-1)

CIRCLING

6200

within 10 NM

Remain
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APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

346°
4759
4758
5502

108

    116.1

Chan 

  VORTAC  DTA

346°

 

007° (9)

6200

 

VOR RWY 35

VOR RWY 35

5500-1   5500-2
741 (800-1   ) 741 (800-2   )

1
4

1
4

1
2

1
4

1
4

1
2

5500-1 5500-2
742 (800-2   )742 (800-1)

5500-1   5500-2
742 (800-1   ) 742 (800-2   )
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4
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1
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DTA  20

BICAN

(IAF)

DTA   9

JULIK

DTA  20

ZIBRA

(IAF)

DTA   9

DELKE

M
SA
 DTA25 NM

 

8500

11600

DTA

2.2

2.2 NM

T

(IF)(IF)

1
8
4
°

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  4.4 NM

 4:24  2:56  2:12  1:46  1:28

REIL Rwys 17 and 35 L

MIRL Rwy 17-35 L

4758

39°23'N-112°30'W

 TCH 40

3.00°      

1
8
5
°

3
3
5
°

7300

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 30).

not coincident

VGSI and descent angles

VORTAC

DTA

20086

Amdt 3A  25JUN15

from FAF

346° 4.4 NM

DTA VORTAC and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 9600.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right turn to 9600 direct

10042
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SALT LAKE CENTER

If local altimeter setting not received, procedure NA.
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